Vistara Primary School - Schedule of Fees 2020

Dear Families

Please find next year's school fee schedule below.

First Enrolling Term

Enrolment Fee
Bond

“

Affiliation Fee $
Book & Materials Fee $
School fees $
2"4,3™ 4™ child/school fees $
Building Fund $

250.00
400.00

90.00
240.00
715.00
665.00
100.00

payable on new enrolment - non-refundable
payable on new enrolment - refundable

per child - per year
per child - per year

per term
per term

per child - per term

*Excursions, Camp, Sport Activities etc. are additional costs and activities will be announced
throughout the year* Please see ‘Parent Handbook’ for more information.

Consecutive Terms e.g. Term 2,3 & 4

School fees $ 715.00 perterm
2,3, 4™ child/school fees $ 665.00 per term
Building Fund $ 100.00 per child - per term
School Fees
Year Year Year Year Increases
2017 2018 2019 2020
Enrolment Fee $220 $230 $240 $250 $10 (new enrolment only)
Bond $350 $360 $360 $400 $40 (new enrolment only)
Affiliation Fee $75 $80 $85 $90 $5 (once off)
Books & Materials | $210 $220 $230 $240 $10 (once off)
School fees $685 $695 $705 $715 $10 per term / $40 per year
2" child school $635 $645 $655 $665 $10 per term / $40 per year
Building Fund $85 $90 $95 $100 $5 perterm / $20 per year

Vistara Primary School is a not for profit school which strives to keep fee increases to a minimum.




